
Heath Lane Medical Centre 

Heath Lane Medical Centre, Heath Lane, Great Boughton, Chester, Cheshire, CH3 5UJ 

01244 563105 

heathlanemedicalcentre@nhs.net 

Private Fees and Charges 2023 

Medical Examinations 
HGV/ PCV/ LGV / Taxi Medical   £145.00 

Adoption Medical £75.00 

 

Certificates / Letters 

Statement of fact / To whom it may concern 
letter  

£27.50 

Holiday cancellation / Insurance form - standard £55.00 

Fitness to Travel/Exercise £55.00 

 

Private Work 

Private consultation £100.00 

Private prescription £25.00 

Private fit note £27.50 

 

Insurance Reports - Legal/Solicitor/Insurance report.  

Variable charge depending on complexity.  
 

Up to 15 Mins £75.00 

Up to 30 Mins £145.00 

Up to 45 mins £217.50 

Up to 1 Hour £290.00 
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